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University Of Oregon vs Nw Cobras
on

Sunday 03 May 2015
at

University Of Oregon

Nw Cobras  won by 13 runs

Team University Of Oregon
Score 160 for 8
Overs 20.0

Players James Cleavenger (wk)
Daniel Pearce
Aaditya Chauhan
Vikram Ghuman
Alex Macfarlan
Hogan Mulgrave
Gentle Anderson
David Debrincat
Easwara Moorthy
Fazil Abdulkadar
Dylan Vas
Mino De Raj Manoharan
Akash Agnihotri
Mubarak Hussain Syed

Team Nw Cobras
Score 173 for 4
Overs 20.0

Players sheshagiri chalichan  (wk)
chetan shivabhusan
Komal Bharadwaj
Suresh kumar
Nauman sikandar
Saif Rahman  (wk)
Dinesh
Sonu kumar
Karthik ravi
Matt fitzpatrick
Stanley
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Nw Cobras  INNINGS
Venue: University Of Oregon Toss won by: University Of Oregon Sun 03-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 sheshagiri chalichan  
(wk)

. . 1 . . . 11 . 1 . 111 . . . 1114 . 1 . 111 . 61 . 11114211 . . 111 . 1
retired (not out) 41 46 66 17 25 1 2 1 63% 89.1

2 chetan shivabhusan
. . 14 . 1 . . W

b Mino De Raj Manoharan 6 9 9 6 2 1 33% 66.7

3 Komal Bharadwaj 
421 . 2121 . 6W

c David Debrincat  b Alex 
Macfarlan

19 11 13 3 3 3 1 1 73% 172.7

4 Suresh kumar 
. 141 . 1 . 61 . 1111 . 1 . 416 . 11 . 1121111W

b Gentle Anderson 40 32 51 9 18 1 2 2 72% 125.0

5 Nauman sikandar 
. 461W

b Mubarak Hussain Syed 11 5 2 2 1 1 1 60% 220.0

6 Saif Rahman  (wk)
4111

not out 7 4 3 3 1 100% 175.0

7 Dinesh 
. 41

not out 5 3 1 1 1 1 67% 166.7

8 Sonu kumar 

9 Karthik ravi

10 Matt fitzpatrick

11 Stanley  

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 44  (34wd  3nb  3lb  4b 0p) TOTAL 173 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

14

chetan 
shivabhusan

3.4

14

2

48

Komal Bharadwaj 

7.3

34

3

155

Nauman sikandar 

18.1

15

4

165

Suresh kumar 

19.3

10

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1

2

3 10

5 3 21 7 7.00Daniel Pearce 
(RMF)

R
W

WD
NB

6 1
1
5

3

4 3 19 1 9 6.33Mino De Raj 
Manoharan 

(OB) R
W

WD
NB

8

4

6

2

4 7
1
1 4 32 1 7 8.00Gentle 

Anderson 
(RFM) R

W
WD
NB

4

2

9
1

10

2

3 27 1 2 2 9.00Alex Macfarlan 
(LB)

R
W

WD
NB

4 10

4
1

14

1 3 34 5 1 11.33Easwara 
Moorthy (RFM)

R
W

WD
NB

8

2 1 10 2 10.00David 
Debrincat

R
W

WD
NB

4

2

9 8
1 3 23 1 2 7.67Mubarak 

Hussain Syed 
(RMF)
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University Of Oregon INNINGS
Venue: University Of Oregon Toss won by: University Of Oregon Sun 03-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 James Cleavenger 
(wk)

. 1 . . 11 . 1W
c Saif Rahman   b Sonu kumar 4 9 12 5 4 44% 44.4

2 Daniel Pearce
11 . . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . . . 1 . 1 . W

c chetan shivabhusan  b Komal 
Bharadwaj 

8 19 16 11 8 42% 42.1

3 Aaditya Chauhan
1W

lbw  b Komal Bharadwaj 1 2 3 1 1 50% 50.0

4 Vikram Ghuman
. . 4446 . 6 . . . . . . . 6 . . . . 2 . 6 . 6 . 61 . . 1 . 6 . 1 . . . 41 . . . 24411 . 4 . . 6W

b chetan shivabhusan 86 54 60 31 6 2 7 8 43% 159.3

5 Alex Macfarlan
. 12211 . . W

b Suresh kumar 7 9 22 4 3 2 56% 77.8

6 Hogan Mulgrave (LHB)
2111 . 6 . W

st sheshagiri chalichan   b 
Suresh kumar 

11 8 21 3 3 1 1 62% 137.5

7 Gentle Anderson 
(LHB)

W
b Sonu kumar 0 1 0 1 0.0

8 David Debrincat
316-

run out (Suresh kumar ) 10 3 3 1 1 1 100% 333.3

9 Easwara Moorthy

10 Fazil Abdulkadar

11 Dylan Vas

12 Mino De Raj 
Manoharan

13 Akash Agnihotri

14 Mubarak Hussain 
Syed

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 33  (32wd  0nb  1lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 160 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

16

James 
Cleavenger

4.1

16

2

21

Daniel Pearce

5.2

5

3

21

Aaditya Chauhan

5.3

0

4

73

Alex Macfarlan

11.3

52

5

126

Hogan Mulgrave

16.6

53

6

136

Gentle Anderson

18.1

10

7

153

David Debrincat

19.4

17

8

160

Vikram Ghuman

19.6

7

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2

2

3 3
1
2

12
1
1 4 25 2 5 6.25Sonu kumar 

R
W

WD
NB

3

2

2
2
2

13
4 22 2 4 5.50Komal 

Bharadwaj 
R
W

WD
NB

19
1 19 19.00Karthik ravi

R
W

WD
NB

11 7

2

1

4

10
4 35 6 8.75Stanley  

R
W

WD
NB

12 1 12 12 12.00Dinesh 

R
W

WD
NB

3
1

14

2

5
1 4 1 24 2 2 6.00Suresh kumar 

R
W

WD
NB

9

2 1 11 2 11.00Nauman 
sikandar 

R
W

WD
NB

10
1
1 1 11 1 1 11.00chetan 

shivabhusan
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Nw Cobras  INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Daniel Pearce . . 1 . . 1wd 

2 10 0 Mino De Raj . 1lb 1 . 1 4 

3 13 0 Daniel Pearce 1 . 1 . 1 . 

4 19 1 Mino De Raj . 1 . W 1wd 2wd 

5 31 1 Gentle Anderson 1wd 4 2 1wd 1 1 

6 37 1 Alex Macfarlan 1 . 2 1 1wd . 

7 41 1 Easwara Moorthy 2 1 . . 1 . 

8 50 2 Alex Macfarlan 1 6 W . 1 1 

9 65 2 Easwara Moorthy 1nb-4 . 1 4 1 1wd 1wd 

10 77 2 Alex Macfarlan . 1 . 1nb-1 . 6 1nb-1 1 

11 87 2 David Debrincat 1wd 1 . 1 . 6 

12 93 2 Mubarak Hussain 1wd 1 1 1 . 1 

13 100 2 Mino De Raj 1 1 1wd 1 1wd . 

14 109 2 Mubarak Hussain 1 1 4 2 1 . 

15 117 2 Gentle Anderson 1 4 1 . 1wd . 

16 134 2 Daniel Pearce 6 1wd 1wd 1wd 2lb 1wd 1 1wd 1 1 1 

17 140 2 Gentle Anderson 1 . 1 2by 1 1 

18 155 2 Easwara Moorthy 1wd 2 1 . 4 6 1 

19 163 3 Mubarak Hussain W 4 1 1 1 1 

20 173 4 Gentle Anderson 1 1 W 1wd 2by 4 1 

University Of Oregon INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 4 0 Sonu kumar . 1 1wd 1 . . 

2 9 0 Komal Bharadwaj 1 1 . 1wd . 1 

3 12 0 Sonu kumar . 1 1 . 1 . 

4 14 0 Komal Bharadwaj . 1 1 . . . 

5 19 1 Sonu kumar 1wd W 1 1 . 1 

6 22 3 Komal Bharadwaj 1wd . W W 1lb . 

7 41 3 Karthik ravi 1 . 4 4 4 6 

8 52 3 Stanley  2 2 1 . 6 . 

9 64 3 Dinesh 1wd 1wd 1wd 1wd 1wd 1wd 

10 64 3 Suresh kumar . . . . . . 

11 73 3 Stanley  1 1wd 6 . . . 

12 76 4 Suresh kumar . . W 2 1 . 

13 87 4 Nauman sikandar 1 2 . 1wd 6 . 

14 103 4 Suresh kumar 1 1wd 6 . 6 1 

15 108 4 Stanley  1wd . . 1 1wd . 

16 121 4 Komal Bharadwaj . 6 . 1 6 . 

17 126 5 Suresh kumar . . . 4 1 W 

18 136 5 Stanley  . . . 2 4 4 

19 149 6 Sonu kumar W 3 1wd 1 1 1 6 

20 160 8 chetan shivabhusan . 4 . W 1wd 6 W 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Vikram Ghuman University Of Oregon 86 54 60 7 8 159.3 42.6% 1

2 sheshagiri chalichan Nw Cobras 41 46 66 2 1 89.1 63.0% 1

3 Suresh kumar Nw Cobras 40 32 51 2 2 125.0 71.9%

4 Komal Bharadwaj Nw Cobras 19 11 13 1 1 172.7 63.6%

5 Nauman sikandar Nw Cobras 11 5 2 1 1 220.0 60.0%

6 Hogan Mulgrave University Of Oregon 11 8 21 1 137.5 62.5%

7 David Debrincat University Of Oregon 10 3 3 1 333.3 100.0%

8 Daniel Pearce University Of Oregon 8 19 16 42.1 42.1%

9 Saif Rahman Nw Cobras 7 4 3 1 175.0 100.0% 1

10 Alex Macfarlan University Of Oregon 7 9 22 77.8 55.6%

11 chetan shivabhusan Nw Cobras 6 9 9 1 66.7 33.3%

12 Dinesh Nw Cobras 5 3 1 1 166.7 66.7% 1

13 James Cleavenger University Of Oregon 4 9 12 44.4 44.4%

14 Aaditya Chauhan University Of Oregon 1 2 3 50.0 50.0%

15 Gentle Anderson University Of Oregon 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Komal Bharadwaj Nw Cobras 2 22 4.0 24 4 5.50 11.00 12.00

2 Sonu kumar Nw Cobras 2 25 4.0 24 5 6.25 12.50 12.00

3 Suresh kumar Nw Cobras 2 24 4.0 1 24 2 6.00 12.00 12.00

4 Mino De Raj Manoharan University Of Oregon 1 19 3.0 18 9 6.33 19.00 18.00

5 chetan shivabhusan Nw Cobras 1 11 1.0 6 1 11.00 11.00 6.00

6 Mubarak Hussain Syed University Of Oregon 1 23 3.0 18 2 7.67 23.00 18.00

7 Alex Macfarlan University Of Oregon 1 27 3.0 18 2 2 9.00 27.00 18.00

8 Gentle Anderson University Of Oregon 1 32 4.0 24 7 8.00 32.00 24.00

9 Dinesh Nw Cobras 12 1.0 6 12 12.00

10 David Debrincat University Of Oregon 10 1.0 6 2 10.00

11 Nauman sikandar Nw Cobras 11 1.0 6 2 11.00

12 Daniel Pearce University Of Oregon 21 3.0 18 7 7.00

13 Karthik ravi Nw Cobras 19 1.0 6 19.00

14 Easwara Moorthy University Of Oregon 34 3.0 18 5 1 11.33

15 Stanley  Nw Cobras 35 4.0 24 6 8.75
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NW COBRAS  Batting (UNIVERSITY OF OREGON Bowling)

UNIVERSITY OF OREGON Batting (NW COBRAS  Bowling)
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sheshagiri chalichan  (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 41
Balls 46

0s 17
1s 25
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 1
SR 89.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

chetan shivabhusan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 9

0s 6
1s 2
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 11.0

Komal Bharadwaj
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 11

0s 3
1s 3
2s 3
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 1
SR 172.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket 2

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Suresh kumar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 40
Balls 32

0s 9
1s 18
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 2
SR 125.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 24
Wicket 2

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Nauman sikandar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 5

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 1
SR 220.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 11.0

Saif Rahman  (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 4

0s
1s 3
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 175.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Dinesh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 3

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 166.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide 12
No Ball

Econ. 12.0

Sonu kumar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket 2

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 6.2

Karthik ravi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 19.0

Matt fitzpatrick
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Stanley
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 35
Wicket

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 8.8
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James Cleavenger (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 9

0s 5
1s 4
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 44.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Daniel Pearce
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 19

0s 11
1s 8
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 42.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 21
Wicket

Wide 7
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Aaditya Chauhan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 2

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Vikram Ghuman
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 86
Balls 54

0s 31
1s 6
2s 2
3s
4s 7
5s
6s 8
SR 159.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Alex Macfarlan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 9

0s 4
1s 3
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 77.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 27
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball 2

Econ. 9.0

Hogan Mulgrave
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 8

0s 3
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s 1
SR 137.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Gentle Anderson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 32
Wicket 1

Wide 7
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

David Debrincat
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 3

0s
1s 1
2s
3s 1
4s
5s
6s 1
SR 333.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 10.0

Easwara Moorthy
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 34
Wicket

Wide 5
No Ball 1

Econ. 11.3

Fazil Abdulkadar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Dylan Vas
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Mino De Raj Manoharan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket 1

Wide 9
No Ball

Econ. 6.3
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Akash Agnihotri
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Mubarak Hussain Syed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 7.7


